S.No Phot

1 Upload
2

Upload
3

Upload
4

Upload
5

Upload
6

Upload
7

Upload
8

Upload
9

Upload
10

Upload

Course Name

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

Universit

y Roll
No.

101687

101675

101700

101666

101685

101697

101667

101691

101677

101682

Name D]O] =]

JIWANJOT 24/03/200
AMANDEEP  16/07/199
KAUR 7
SALONI RANI 05/1g/199
HARMANDEEP 02/10/199
SINGH 7
GURPREET KAUR 12/03/199
RAJINI GUPTA 26/03/199
HOMISH 12/10/199
AGGARWAL 0

KHUSHAMANPRE 03/04/199
ET KAUR 6

AZADVEER KAUR 25/18/199

DIVYA SHARMA 08/13/199

Mother
Name

Father
Name

GURMEET = SIMERJEET
SINGH KAUR
JARNAIL GURMEET
SINGH KAUR

TEKCHAND HEM LATA

DAVINDER  BALJINDER
SINGH KAUR
SATNAM JASVEER
SINGH KAUR
SATPAL VEENA RANI
KEWAL
KRISHAN ASHA RANI
HARBANS  BHAWANJIT
SINGH KAUR

JASWINDER PARAMJEET
SINGH KAUR
NARINDER REKHA
SHARMA SHARMA

Mobile
\[o}

752987067 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

941707569 hrmcollegeofeducati
3 on@gmail.com

991542599 hrmcollegeofeducati
9 on@gmail.com

998829798 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

941710313 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 on@gmail.com

623977357 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

623977357 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

946582625 hrmcollegeofeducati
9 on@gmail.com

854487015 hrmcollegeofeducati
0 on@gmail.com

987793448 hrmcollegeofeducati
9 on@gmail.com

Admission
Date

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

22/12/2020

15/01/2021

23/12/2020

15/01/2021

23/12/2020

15/01/2021

23/12/2020

23/12/2020
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

101688

101681

101703

101680

101669

101694

101664

101665

101670

101663

101692

KAMALDEEP
KAUR

DEEPIKA
SHARMA

SOMA RANI

BHARTI
CHHABRA

LOVEPREET
SINGH

MANISHA
MITTAL

GAGANDEEP
SINGH

GURBHEJ SINGH

NITISH

GAGANDEEP
SINGH

KULDEEP KAUR

15/11/199
2

15/04/199
9

10/10/199 MOHINDER

4

04/11/199
7

30/06/199
5

22/08/199
5

13/04/198
9

01/05/199
6

09/03/200
0

17/10/199
9

11/03/199
5

TIRATH RAM SHASHI BALA

SUKHVIR
SINGH

SUKHWINDE 987881297 hrmcollegeofeducati
R KAUR 4 on@gmail.com

781410371 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

991484136 hrmcollegeofeducati
PAL RADHA RANI 9 on@gmail.com

987705469 hrmcollegeofeducati

MEGH RAJ HARSH BALA

6 on@gmail.com
GURMEET  JASWINDER 987876890 hrmcollegeofeducati
SINGH KAUR 5 on@gmail.com
YASHPAL 987215064 hrmcollegeofeducati
MITTAL SATIA DEVI 6 on@gmail.com
MANJEET GURMEET 814628222 hrmcollegeofeducati
SINGH SINGH 2 on@gmail.com
MAJOR GURDEEP 946475145 hrmcollegeofeducati
SINGH KAUR 7 on@gmail.com
VIPAN 730767934 hrmcollegeofeducati
KUMAR MEENAKASHI 7 on@gmail.com
JASMAIL SUKHJEET 826452908 hrmcollegeofeducati
SINGH KAUR 9 on@gmail.com
BALTEJ KULWINDER 981544864 hrmcollegeofeducati
SINGH KAUR 5 on@gmail.com

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2021

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

15/01/2021

15/01/2021

23/02/2021

23/12/2020
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

101683

101706

101695

101686

101673

101668

101676

101679

101689

101704

101690

GAGANDEEP
KAUR

TEJINDERPAL 27/07/199 GURMAIL

KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

VARINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET
SINGH

AMANJOT KAUR

BHART SINGH

KAMALPREET
KAUR

SUMANPREET
KAUR

KANWALJEET
KAUR

15/07/199 GURJANT

3

6

DARSHAN 623989305 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

RACHHPAUL 752796682 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

07/06/199 BALWINDER SUKHWINDE 826492762 hrmcollegeofeducati

9

04/09/199 BALVEER

6

10/09/199 PARKASH

6

JASPAL KAUR

on@gmail.com

884769492 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

LOVEPREET 941737207 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

07/10/199 GURCHARAN SUKHPAL 826478588 hrmcollegeofeducati

8

16/11/199
7

17/10/199
8

06/03/199
9

02/01/199
8

20/01/199
6

SIKANDER

on@gmail.com

SUKHJEET 947821744 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

GURPREET 758945010 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

HARBANS HARJINDERP 735581155 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

LAKHVIR 951721941 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

KULDEEP 628357505 hrmcollegeofeducati

on@gmail.com

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

23/12/2020

16/01/2021

16/01/2021

16/01/2021
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

101671

101674

101702

101684

101672

101698

101701

101696

101678

101693

101699

PARDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP
KAUR

SHAMA SHARMA

GAGANDEEP
KAUR

PARMATMA
SINGH

RAMANJEET
KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

BALJEET KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

RIYA ARORA

26/10/199
7

15/02/199 GURJANT GURWINDER

8

01/03/199
0

06/09/199
4

16/08/199
8

14/08/199
3

18/01/199
7

24/07/199
6

01/05/199
2

17/02/199
7

04/07/199
9

SEWA SINGH ASHA RANI

SINGH KAUR

TARSEM LAL BIMLA DEVI

CHARNJIT
NAIB SINGH KAUR
NACHHATTA  BALVIR
R SINGH KAUR
HARNEK  VEERPAL
SINGH KAUR
PARAMJEET
NAIB SINGH KAUR

HARBHAJAN SURINDER

SINGH KAUR

HARBANS  JASWINDER
SINGH KAUR

RANDHIR  PARAMJEET
SINGH KAUR

JATINDER SHELLY
KUMAR ARORA

950400260 hrmcollegeofeducati
0 on@gmail.com

727097100 hrmcollegeofeducati
0 on@gmail.com

884735770 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 on@gmail.com

836024215 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

855799837 hrmcollegeofeducati
3 on@gmail.com

981513947 hrmcollegeofeducati
2 on@gmail.com

872905378 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

988882964 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

941749255 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 on@gmail.com

623943273 hrmcollegeofeducati
2 on@gmail.com

905612508 hrmcollegeofeducati
3 on@gmail.com

23/12/2020

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

101661

101705

101662

403035

403031

403030

403022

403026

403019

403018

403017

ARSHDEEP SINGH

SUPREET

ASHIM

AMANDEEP
KAUR

CHANCHAL RANI

CHASPINDER
KAUR

MANISHA
KUMARI

KAMALVEER
KAUR

PAWANDEEP
KAUR

POONAM RANI

PRABHDEEP
KAUR

02/09/199 BALVEER 735576077 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 SINGH JASPAL KAUR 2 on@gmail.com

12/02/199  SUNDER PARMIIT 946383132 hrmcollegeofeducati
6 SINGH KAUR 0 on@gmail.com
12/12/199 ANIL KUMAR ALKA ARORA 887223024 hrmcollegec_)feducatl
7 1 on@gmail.com
27/12/199  SOHAN AMARJEET 946510888 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 SINGH KAUR 2 on@gmail.com
26/01/199 HUKAM NIRMALA 998822036 hrmcollegeofeducati
9 CAND DEVI 9 on@gmail.com
12/02/199 NAPINDERJE NAVJOT 628033903 hrmcollegeofeducati

7 ET SINGH KAUR 6 on@gmail.com

04/04/200 RAJINDER
1 KUMAR

NEELAM 771727413 hrmcollegeofeducati
RANI 7 on@gmail.com

14/09/200  GURPREET
0 SINGH

VARINDER 964607769 hrmcollegeofeducati
KAUR 3 on@gmail.com

03/12/200 LAKHVEER
0 SINGH

BALJEET 950175807 hrmcollegeofeducati
KAUR 4 on@gmail.com

15/08/198 HARNAM 884758324 hrmcollegeofeducati
2 SINGH VEENA RANI 0 on@gmail.com

14/06/199 GURBHINDER  GURJEET 981475290 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 SINGH KAUR 8 on@gmail.com

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

18/01/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

26/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

26/10/2021

27/10/2021

26/10/2021
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

403012

403014

403011

403010

403007

403005

403006

403002

403001

403039

403037

RENU

RAJDEEP KAUR

ROSI RANI

RUPALI

SHIFALI GARG

SIMMERJEET
KAUR

SHIVANI

VEERPAL KAUR

YASHIKA
BANSAL

JASHANDEEP
SINGH

TANISH KUMAR

08/04/199
6

12/07/199
9

20/01/198
9

11/10/199
8

28/06/199
8

20/10/199
0

08/05/199
2

03/02/200
0

09/01/199
8

19/11/200
0

01/02/200
0

ANIL KUMAR

JAGTAR
SINGH

TARSEM
CHAND

SURINDER
GARG

PRITAM
SINGH

HANS RAJ

SARBJANG
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR

GIAN SINGH

SUSHIL
KUMAR

BHARTI

VEERPAL
KAUR

RAJ RANI

DEVIDAYAL NEEN RANI

SEEMA RANI

BALJEET
KAUR

KIRNA RANI

PARAMJEET
KAUR

POOJA RANI

KULDEERP
KAUR

SUMAN BALA

771973579 hrmcollegeofeducati
6 on@gmail.com

783736141 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

797344323 hrmcollegeofeducati
6 on@gmail.com

892644000 hrmcollegeofeducati
0 on@gmail.com

904174447 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 on@gmail.com

623936701 hrmcollegeofeducati
1 on@gmail.com

700991588 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

981537490 hrmcollegeofeducati
6 on@gmail.com

978175739 hrmcollegeofeducati
2 on@gmail.com

904156840 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

978108503 hrmcollegeofeducati
3 on@gmail.com

26/10/2021

26/10/2021

26/10/2021

26/10/2021

26/10/2021

27/10/2021

23/11/2021

27/10/2021

23/11/2021

26/11/2021

26/10/2021
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

403032

403025

403008

403003

403038

403034

403036

403033

403024

403023

403021

AMANPREET  28/02/199
KAUR 9
KAMALDEEP  30/10/198
KAUR 8
SHAVETA GARG 26/0?199
TANISHA 12/05/199
CHHABRA 8
LOVEDEEP SINGH 15/08/199
AMANDEEP  26/01/199
KAUR 7
AKANKSHA 30/%/199
AMANDEEP  24/09/199
KAUR 8
KAVITA TONDON 26/02/198
KHUSBOO 15/06/199
BANSAL 8
NISHA BANSAL 16/03/199

HARBANS
SINGH

BALDEV
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR
GARG

RAVINDER

JASMAIL
SINGH

GURMAIL
SINGH

PAWAN
KUMAR

LAKHVEER
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR

HARI
KRISHAN

NARESH
KUMAR

PAVANDEEP
KAUR

MANJEET
KAUR

SEEMA GARG

MANJU BALA

GURMEET
KAUR

JASPAL KAUR

KUSAM LATA

BALJEET
KAUR

NEELAM
TONDAN

RENU BALA

SAROJ BALA

905617447 hrmcollegeofeducati
5 on@gmail.com

946409237 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

869921235 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

978093246 hrmcollegeofeducati
5 on@gmail.com

869998004 hrmcollegeofeducati
6 on@gmail.com

842762166 hrmcollegeofeducati
9 on@gmail.com

951752900 hrmcollegeofeducati
5 on@gmail.com

977924547 hrmcollegeofeducati
6 on@gmail.com

981873251 hrmcollegeofeducati
1 on@gmail.com

774009984 hrmcollegeofeducati
1 on@gmail.com

628485170 hrmcollegeofeducati
5 on@gmail.com

26/11/2021

26/10/2021

27/10/2021

23/11/2021

27/10/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

Upload

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION

(B.ED) DEGREE.

403020

403015

403013

403016

403009

403004

403029

403027

403028

PARMINDER
KAUR

RAJDEEP KAUR

RAMANDEEP
KAUR

PREETI GARG

SAKSHI

SOLANI

ISHIKA RAJDEV

JASPREET KAUR

JASMEET KAUR
PUNNI

01/04/198 SUKHMANDE RAJWANT
6 R SINGH KAUR

08/08/199  BHURA
4 SINGH KAUR
01/09/199 BALJEET SURINDER
6 SINGH KAUR
21/10/199 RAM GOPAL
8 GARG SEEMA RANI
29/09/199 NARINDER SHASHI
8 KUMAR GOYAL
GOYAL
08/11/199 CHANDRA
7 AMRIT LAL WANTI
26/10/199 SANDEEP SUSHMA
8 KUMAR RAIJDEV
23/03/200 GORA SINGH RANI KAUR

1

24/10/199 PARAMJIEET
8 SINGH

RANBIR
KAUR

941773079 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

SHINDERPAL 953080021 hrmcollegeofeducati

3 on@gmail.com

941773079 hrmcollegeofeducati
7 on@gmail.com

700911313 hrmcollegeofeducati
8 on@gmail.com

843741610 hrmcollegeofeducati
4 on@gmail.com

965345434 hrmcollegeofeducati
3 on@gmail.com

884734064 hrmcollegeofeducati
0 on@gmail.com

941710329 hrmcollegeofeducati
0 on@gmail.com

978134408 hrmcollegeofeducati
2 on@gmail.com

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

27/10/2021
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